47

B.—2a.

Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

CLASS V.—~POSTMASTER-GENERAL AND COMMISSIONER OF
TELEGRAPHS—continued.

Ttem,

125
126
127

128
129

130
131
132

1383

134
185

136

137

138
139

140
141
142
143
144
145

146

147

148
149

150
151

POSTAL DEPARTMENT—continved.

VOTE No. 35—continued.
Carer OrricEs AND SUB-OFFICES—continued.
Sub-OQffices, Wellingfon—continued.

Te Aro (Branch Office)—

Postmaster (also Telegraphist £10)
Te Nui—

Postmaster (also Telegraphist £135)
Upper Hutt—

Postmaster (also Telegraphist £125)
Woodville—

Postmaster (also Telegraphlst £140)
50 Country Postmasters .

Chief Office, Blenheim—
Chief Postmaster
Cadet
Letter Carrier

Sub-Qffices—
Havelock—

Postmaster (also Customs Officer £50,
Telegraphist £60, and Remstrm of
Births &ec. fees) . .

Cadet

Kaikoura—

Postmaster (also Officer in Charge of '

Customs £1380, Clerk Petty Sessions
Court £30, Registrar of Electors
£25, Remstrar of Births &e. fees, and
Te egmphlut £25) ..
Kekerangu—
Postmaster (also Telegmphlst £145)
Picton—

Postmaster (also Collector of Customs
£230, Telegraphist £GO, and Coroner
fees)

Clerk

15 Country Postmasters

Chief Office, Nelson—
Chief Postmaster (also Registrar of Births,
Deaths, and Marriages £50) .
2 Clerks, 1 at £260, 1 at £135
Cadet
2 Letter Carriers, 1 at £140, 1 ab £130 .
Messenger -
Sub-OQffices—
Motueka—
Postmaster (also Telegraphist £125)
Richmond—
Postmaster (also Telegraphist £90, and
Railway Stationmaster £90)
The Port (Branch Office)—
Postmaster (also Telegraph £10)
Wakefield—
Postmaster (also Railway £120)
25 Country Postmasters

Chief Office, Westport—
Chief Postmaster (also Telegraphist £50)
Clerk (also Telegraphist £102 10s.)

1880-81.

50 0 0
30 0 0

30 0 0
10 0 O

130
130
120

1,610 0 0

< oo
o) el

980

385
393
100
270

80

OSCOOOCO
eleleloye]

o
=]

50

30

20
230

250 0 0
85 0 0O



	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

