Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

CLASS V.—POSTMASTER GENERAL AND COMMISSIONER OF TELEGRAPHS—continued.

Item.				1880-81.						
	POSTAL DEPARTMENT	—continued.		£	s.	d.	£		j,	d.
	VOTE No. 35—continued. CHIEF OFFICES AND SUB-OFFI Sub-Offices, Wellington—cont		ed.							
125	Te Aro (Branch Office)— Postmaster (also Telegra	phist £10)	•••	235	0	0				
126	Te Nui— Postmaster (also Telegra Upper Hutt—	phist £135)	•••	20	0	0				
127	Postmaster (also Telegra Woodville—	iphist £125)	•••	30	0	0				
$\begin{array}{c} 128 \\ 129 \end{array}$	Postmaster (also Telegra 50 Country Postmasters	aphist £140) 	•••	15 300	0	0				
				5,765	0	0				
130	Chief Office, Blenheim— Chief Postmaster			280	0	0				
131	Cadet		•••	90	0	0				
132	Letter Carrier	•••		110	0	0				
	Sub-Offices—									
100	Havelock—	OM	320							
133	Postmaster (also Custo: Telegraphist £60, as					ł				
	Births &c. fees)	d Registra		50	0	0				
134	Cadet			30	0	0				
	Kaikoura—		_			.				
1.35	Postmaster (also Officer Customs £130, Clerk Court £30, Registra £25, Registrar of Birt	Petty Sess ar of Elec	ions tors							
	Telegraphist £25)			30	0	0				
	Kekerangu—									
136	Postmaster (also Telegra Picton—	phist £145)	•••	10	0	0				
137	Postmaster (also Collec £230, Telegraphist £			100	•					
190	fees)	•••	•••	130	0	0				
138 139	Clerk 15 Country Postmasters	•••		$\begin{array}{c} 130 \\ 120 \end{array}$	0	0				
100	10 Country 1 Ostinasters	***	•••			_				
J				980	0	0				
140	Chief Office, Nelson—		. 3			-				
140	Chief Postmaster (also Reg		ths,	90%	Λ	Λ				•
141	Deaths, and Marriages £ 2 Clerks, 1 at £260, 1 at £		•••	385 395	0	0				
142	Cadet	190	•••	100	ŏ	0				
143	2 Letter Carriers, 1 at £14	0, 1 at £130		270	ŏ	0				
144	Messenger	·		80	0	0				
	Sub-Offices—									
3.4 -	Motueka—			F 0	^					
145	Postmaster (also Telegra Richmond—	pnist £129)	•••	50	0	O				
146	Postmaster (also Telegr Railway Stationmaster	£90)	and 	30	0	0		`		
147	The Port (Branch Office)— Postmaster (also Telegra	ph £10)		50	0	0				
148	Wakefield— Postmaster (also Railwa	v £120)		20	0	o				
149	25 Country Postmasters		•••	230 	0	Ö				
			1	1,610	0	0				
	Chief Office, Westport—	_								
150 151	Chief Postmaster (also Tel Clerk (also Telegraphist £		0)	$\begin{array}{c} 250 \\ 85 \end{array}$	0	0				
,			1			i				